
	

Sunday	 Monday	 Tuesday	 Wednesday	 Thursday	 Friday	 Saturday	
	 Lowry	Pool	 Cherokee	Trail	 	 1	 2	 3	
Seniors	–					M	thru	F	
KingFish	-			M	thru	F	
Kings	–	M	thru	F	
Queens	–	M	thru	F	
Jacks	–	M	thru	F	
Jokers	–	M-W-F	

7:00-9:00am	
9:00-10:30am	
9:00-10:30am	
9:00-10:30am	
9:00-10:30am	
9:00-10:00am	

4:30-6:30pm		-	T-W	
4:30-6:30pm		-	T-W	
3:00-4:30pm	–	T-W	
3:00-4:30pm	–	T-W	
3:00-4:15pm	–	T-W	
3:00-4:00pm	–	T-W	

	 	 	 	
NO	PRACTICE	

	
	

4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	
	
	
	

	 	 	 No	PM	Practice	
	
	

ACES	Summer	Open	
	

No	AM	or	PM	
Practice	

	

ACES	Summer	Open	

NO	PRACTICE	
	

	
ACES	Summer	Open	

11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	
	

	
	

ACES	Summer	Open	

	
No	PM	
Practice	

	 	 	 	
	

	
NO	PRACTICE	

	
	

18	 19	 20	 21	 22	 23	 24	
	
Father’s	Day	

	
	

	 	 	 	 	
	
	

Falfin	Open	

	
NO	PRACTICE	

	
Falfin	Open	

25	 26	 27	 28	 29		 30	 	
	

	
Falfin	Open	

No	PM	
Practice	

	 	 	 	
	

	
	
	
	

	


